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 8:30
 9:15

11:00
11:45

14:45
15:30

12:30
13:15

10:00
10:45

 9:15
10:00

14:00
14:45

13:15
14:00

11:45
12:30

recreo

recreo

Computación
Collorana J.

Química
Vilar Susana

Composition
Abbasi Christina

Composition
Abbasi Christina

Matemáticas
Ponde Olivia

Psychology
Perez Israel

Quechua
Castro Roger

Bol. S. Cs.
Arévalo Silvia

Biología
Rodriguez F.

Biología
Rodriguez F.

Spelling
Molina J.

Física
Villarroel Ariel

Artes P.
Bascope M.

Física
Villarroel Ariel

Literature
Abbasi Christina

Literature
Abbasi Christina

Matemáticas
Ponde Olivia

Composition
Abbasi Christina

Educación F.
Cardozo Leyla

Música
Carlos Dehne

Matemáticas
Ponde Olivia

English
Molina J.

English
Molina J.

History
Rodriguez Carmen

Geography
Rodriguez Carmen

Química
Vilar Susana

English
Molina J.

English
Molina J.

Religión
Uztariz Luis

Philosophy
Perez Israel

Lit. Esp.
Olivera Wendy
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